Immaculate Conception Catholic Preschool

2022-2023

Preschool and Pre-Kindergarten

Tuition & Fee Schedule

Annual Tuition

Monthly Payment

Pre-Kindergarten Classroom

5 Full Days Only Mon.-Thur. 8:30-3:00, Fri. 8:30-12:30

Preschool Classroom

$5,700

$570

Full Day Options: Full day hours are Mon. —Thurs. 8:30-3:00, Fri. 8:30-12:30

5 Full Days
4 Full Days — Mon.-Thurs.
3 Full Days — Select - Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs.

Half Day Options: Half day hours are 8:30 — 12:30
5 Half Days

4 Half Days - Mon.-Thurs.

3 Half Days — Select - Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.

After Care Program:

Hours: Mon. — Thurs. 3:00-5:30
Fridays 12:30-3:30
Cost: 2 or less days/week - $15 per week

3 or more days/week - $30 per week

$5,700
$4,940
$4,190

$3,640
$3,280
$2,900

$570
$494
$419

S364
$328
$290




