

Immaculate Conception Catholic Preschool 2022-2023

Preschool and Pre-Kindergarten

Tuition & Fee Schedule

		Annual Tuition	Monthly Payment
Pre-Kindergarten Classroom			
5 Full Days <u>(</u>	Dnly MonThur. 8:30-3:00, Fri. 8:30-12:	30 \$5,700	\$570
Preschool Classroom			
Full Day Options: Full day hours are Mon. –Thurs. 8:30-3:00, Fri. 8:30-12:30			
5 Full Days		\$5,700	\$570
4 Full Days – MonThurs.		\$4,940	\$494
3 Full Days – <u>Select</u> - Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs.		\$4,190	\$419
Half Day Options: Half day hours are 8:30 – 12:30			
5 Half Days		\$3,640	\$364
4 Half Days - MonThurs.		\$3,280	\$328
3 Half Days – <u>Select -</u> Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.		\$2,900	\$290
After Care Program:			
Hours:	Mon. – Thurs. 3:00-5:30		
	Fridays 12:30-3:30		
Cost:	2 or less days/week - \$15 per week 3 or more days/week - \$30 per week		